1 of 6
Colors:
Black White
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® GU10 Spot Light
Datasheet
Our GU10 spotlight series includes two easy-to-install options: surface-mounted version and 2-wire track version. Both are
perfect for homes or businesses, offering flexible lighting solutions. they use a GU10 fitting for various bulb types, ensuring

m
4 of 6
Ordering codes
Fixture
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® GU10 Spot Light
Short Text Type Installation Lamp base Color Item code EAN-13
LP SP 001 TRK GU10 2W WH Single 2-Wire Track GU10 White TXGL25100081455 4895271101633
LP SP 001 TRK GU10 2W BL Single 2-Wire Track GU10 Black TXGL25100081555 4895271101640
LP SP 001 ADJ GU10 SF WH Single Surface mounted GU10 White TXGL25100081655 4895271101657
LP SP 001 ADJ GU10 SF BL Single Surface mounted GU10 Black TXGL25100081755 4895271101664
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,
Hong Kong, China